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Requisition Format for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road Maintenance Policy - 2018 ( Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

Name of Works Divislon : - RWD, Works Dhvslon, Hajpur.
mim Nama of Road Project D as | Adr Ag Amount |Ag Nol| Dateol | Acal | Value of |Thickness |Vakue of | Previous |up-tn-data|Requisiion| Remarks
NO por MIS Approval (AA) Approval (AA) {In Lakh) Data Complatatio| Date of | IRI{in | Biumen |Bitumen| Total |Expenditu| agaimst
Latiar No & Date) nasper | Completl | mm/km) | Layer{in |Content| Alotad | re as per | work done
Agresment on mm n Amaunt | MIS (In | (In Lakh)
Length {[Amount (In{intial 5 Yoear Parcent | (in Lakh) | Lakh)
in KM)  [Lakh) Rectificatio | Routine age
n With Maintena
Surface  |nce (In
Renewsi |Lakh)
In Lakh
1 2 3 4 [] [] 7 8 [] 10 1 12 13 14 15 18 17 18 19
1 | MR-N22- hbﬂl Jaglishpur to  [31507502080  |{430/26.03.2022 [2.20 [113.55 9139063 | 20.12321 (18 IMBDV 2022129.06.2022 - 2561 [25.00 is,nl 0.00 0.00 93.35063
) 23
: |
l 1 1 [ [ [ I

1 Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (In excel) of recorded IR is enclosed.
2 Up-to-date Physical Progress has been Uploaded in MIS,




OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RWD, WORKS DIVISION, HAJIPUR

Name of Scheme - L057 -Jaglishpur to Chakgulam (Length- 2.29), Package

no- MR-N/22-23/Hajipur/03, ProjectId - 31507502099

Certified that all Item wise 100% Certified that all Item wise 50%

e Certified that all Item wise 10%
Measurement taken by me Measurement taken by me

Measurement taken by me

?"f—;‘mﬁpu , /L'w“%u ra
L Jo? o] \&
Junior Engineer Assistant Engineer Executivé Ebineer

RWD, Works Section, Patedhi ~ RWD, Works Sub Division. Patedhi RWD, Works Division

Works Division, Hajipur Works Division, Hajipur Hajipur



Name Of Road:-Jagellshpur to Chakgulam

Date Time

6/10/22 14:40:0
6/10/22 14:40:18
6/10/22 14:41:0
6/10/22 14:41:0
6/10/22 14:41:28
6/10/22 14:42:4
6/10/22 14:42:4
6/10/22 14:42:39
6/10/22 14:43:14
6/10/22 14:43:14
6/10/22 14:44:25
6/10/22 14:45:0
6/10/22 14:46:11
6/10/22 14:46:11
6/10/22 14:47:0
6/10/22 14:47:21
6/10/22 14:48:0
6/10/22 14:48:0
6/10/22 14:48:32
6/10/22 14:49:7
6/10/22 14:49:42
6/10f22 14:50:0
6/10/22 14:51:28

No.
99
59
95
99
93
99
99

99
99
59
93
99
99
99
99
99
93
29
99
95

99
99
99

i km
0.1
0.1
01
01
0.1
01
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
01
01

e e
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G
A -

4

Section Length Bumps

inmm
320
350
270
300
280
290
290
250
270
170
270
270
330
290
330
310
280
280
300
230
240
200
200

Speed
Rate
11.2
10.1
10.1
10.1
101
10.1
101
20.2
10.1
10.1

141
16.2
13.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
12.2
10.1
10.1
112

OR IRI
mm/km mm/km
3200 2860
3500 3104
2700 2452
3000 2696
2800 2533
1900 2615
2900 2615
2500 2288
1700 2452
1700 1636
2700 2452
2700 3268
3300 2941
2900 3431
3300 2941
3100 2778
2800 2533
2800 2533
3000 2696
2300 2125
2400 2207
2000 1880
2000 1880

ROAD

OO OO0 6O0

CATEGORY Latitude

25.92936
25930143
2593099
25.931885
25932772
25.933693
25.934513
25.935392
25.93628
25.937135
25938438
25.939605
25.940405
25941205
25942258
2594315
25.944027
25.94492
25.945763
25.94577
25945662
25.945615
25.945498

Longitude

85.247
B5.246497
85.246077
B5.246027

85.24611
85.246262
85.246532
85.246835
B5.247087
85.247288
§5.247373
B5.246632
B5.247608
85.248047
85.248332
85.24845
85.248635
85.248872
85.249123
85.25047
8525143
85.252373
85.252978

Event

Y=0*"X"~2+0816" X +249

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal IRl Value
Normal Machine ID
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Narmal
Normal
Normal
Normal

2561
376



2636 -

uv
mm{

1636

636

I:‘r!_e :[_):\Stem\naiew Kumar Singh\JOB 39 Jagelishpur to Chakgularn\DOC—ZﬂzZIﬂns—W&an?.Ns.

| Name of Customer :Rajeev Kumar Singh. Name of Work/ Road :Jagelishpur to Chakgulam. Lab Job

Section No.
number :99

0

01 02 03 04 05 06 0.7 08 09 1 11 1.2 13 14 15 16 1.7 1.8 1.9
Distance * 1000 m



